
REF. 85S

MOUNTING SYSTEM
1) The platen has to be at the ground level.

2) Fix the earth connection to the support.

3) The central opening is to pass the water connection with 1/2” 

female fitting and power cable for 24VDC.

4) Connect the water intake to 1/2” female fitting.

5) Connect the power cable from the power source to the shower 

connection box.

6) Connect the power source cable to the electrical network.  

7) Fix the shower with the nuts.

C

B

A

ED

1/2”

Trim.

Support to embed at ground level.

Measure in mm
Measure in inch

Shower with proximity sensor in satinless steel AISI 
316L (Marine quality). Satin finished. 

12 L /m

3bar

Nuts
Included 

Earth
Connection

Support
Included

WATERPROOF BOX FOR CONNECTION

LENGHT/WIDTH/HIGH: 12x16x8cm

- Put the power source inside the connection box 

and install at least 2,5 meters away from the shower.

- The connection form the box to the electrical 

outlet has a length according to the needs of the 

project (Cable not included).

A B C D E

130 
05,12

2200 
86,61

95 
03,74

175 
06,89

150 
05,91


