



REF. 85S

Shower with proximity sensor in satinless steel AISI 316L (Marine quality). Satin finished.









Support Included

Nuts Included

Earth Connection

⊢A—			Lc-]
0				\vdash
				h
				Ц
		B I		
	Lo	L		L
u 1/	L (1) '2" ♣ (2)		- U	
4	 2	Ę	n n	f
L 2	J I	1	Ц. —Е-	
<u> </u>			— t -	_

Α	В	С	D	E
130 <i>05,12</i>	2200 86,61	95 03,74	175 06,89	150 05,91
			Measure i	n mm

Measure in inch

- 1 Trim.
- ② Support to embed at ground level.

MOUNTING SYSTEM

- 1) The platen has to be at the ground level.
- 2) Fix the earth connection to the support.
- 3) The central opening is to pass the water connection with 1/2" female fitting and power cable for 24VDC.
- 4) Connect the water intake to 1/2" female fitting.
- 5) Connect the power cable from the power source to the shower connection box.
- 6) Connect the power source cable to the electrical network.
- 7) Fix the shower with the nuts.



WATERPROOF BOX FOR CONNECTION

- LENGHT/WIDTH/HIGH: 12x16x8cm
- Put the power source inside the connection box and install at least 2,5 meters away from the shower.
- The connection form the box to the electrical outlet has a length according to the needs of the project (Cable not included).